Cruise Special

Depart Cairns 03 September at 9.20AM arrive Guangzhou 3.00PM — China Southern
Accommodation: Guangzhou IN: 03 September OUT: 04 September

Depart Guangzhou 04 September at 9.35PM arrive Rome 05 September at 6.25AM — China Southern
Accommodation: Hotel Rimini IN: 05 September OUT: 07 September

Commence the following cruise in Rome on the 07 September and ending in Barcelona on the 21
September

Emerald Princess

Ship: Emerald Princess

Cruise Line: Princess Cruise Line

Departure: 07 September 2019

Duration: 14 Nights

Ports Of Call: Rome (Civitavecchia), Salerno, Kotor, Corfu, Crete (Chania), Mykonos, Athens
(Piraeus), Santorini, Kotor, Sicily (Messina), Naples, Barcelona

Departure Port: Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

Arrival Port: Barcelona, Spain

Itinerary

Arrival Date/TimeDeparture Date/Time
07/09/2019 - 07/09/2019 19:00

Day Destination
1Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

2Salerno, ltaly
3At Sea

4Kotor, Montenegro

5Corfu, Greece

6Crete (Chania), Greece
7Mykonos, Greece
8Athens (Piraeus), Greece
9Santorini, Greece

10At Sea

11Kotor, Montenegro
12Sicily (Messina), Italy

08/09/201907:00
09/09/2019 -
10/09/201907:00
11/09/201907:00
12/09/201912:00
13/09/201907:00
14/09/2019 04:00
15/09/2019 07:00
16/09/2019 -
17/09/2019 07:00
18/09/201912:00

13Naples, Italy (For Capri & Pompeii) 19/09/2019 07:00

14 At Sea

15Barcelona, Spain

20/09/2019 -
21/09/2019 05:00

08/09/2019
10/09/2019
11/09/2019
12/09/2019
13/09/2019
14/09/2019
15/09/2019
17/09/2019
18/09/2019
19/09/2019

* Ports of call may vary based on itinerary and departure dates selected

19:00
17:00
16:00
22:00
21:00
19:00
19:00
15:00
20:00
19:00




Accommodation: Hotel Rialto IN: 21 September OUT: 24 September

Depart Barcelona 24 September at 12.35PM arrive London 1.55PM — Vueling

Accommodation: Grand Plaza Serviced Apartments IN: 24 September OUT: 27" September
Depart London on the 27 September at 12.24PM arrive Paris 3.47PM — Eurostar
Accommodation: Residhome Paris Opera IN: 27 September OUT: 01 October

Depart Paris 01 October at 12.25PM arrive Guangzhou 02 October at 6.00AM — China Southern
Accommodation: Guangzhou 02 October day use

Depart Guangzhou 02 October at 9.55PM arrive Cairns 03 October at 7.20AM — China Southern
Cost per person $6,278*pp and includes the following:

Airfares

Airport taxes

2 nights accommodation in Rome including breakfast

14-night cruise in a obstructed ocean view cabin including all meals
e 3 nights accommodation in Barcelona

e 3 nights accommodation in London

e Eurostar between London and Paris

e 4 nights accommodation in Paris



