## Cruise Special

Depart Cairns 03 September at 9.20AM arrive Guangzhou 3.00PM – China Southern

Accommodation: Guangzhou IN: 03 September OUT: 04 September

Depart Guangzhou 04 September at 9.35PM arrive Rome 05 September at 6.25AM – China Southern

Accommodation: Hotel Rimini IN: 05 September OUT: 07 September

Commence the following cruise in Rome on the 07 September and ending in Barcelona on the 21 September

## **Emerald Princess**

Ship: Emerald Princess

**Cruise Line:** Princess Cruise Line **Departure:** 07 September 2019

**Duration:** 14 Nights

Ports Of Call: Rome (Civitavecchia), Salerno, Kotor, Corfu, Crete (Chania), Mykonos, Athens

(Piraeus), Santorini, Kotor, Sicily (Messina), Naples, Barcelona

**Departure Port:** Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

Arrival Port: Barcelona, Spain

## Itinerary

Day Destination	Arrival Date/TimeD	eparture Date	/Time
1Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy	07/09/2019 -	07/09/2019	19:00
2Salerno, Italy	08/09/2019 07:00	08/09/2019	19:00
3At Sea	09/09/2019 -	-	-
4Kotor, Montenegro	10/09/2019 07:00	10/09/2019	17:00
5Corfu, Greece	11/09/2019 07:00	11/09/2019	16:00
6Crete (Chania), Greece	12/09/2019 12:00	12/09/2019	22:00
7 Mykonos, Greece	13/09/2019 07:00	13/09/2019	21:00
8Athens (Piraeus), Greece	14/09/2019 04:00	14/09/2019	19:00
9Santorini, Greece	15/09/2019 07:00	15/09/2019	19:00
10At Sea	16/09/2019 -	-	-
11 Kotor, Montenegro	17/09/2019 07:00	17/09/2019	15:00
12Sicily (Messina), Italy	18/09/2019 12:00	18/09/2019	20:00
13 Naples, Italy (For Capri & Pompeii)	19/09/2019 07:00	19/09/2019	19:00
14At Sea	20/09/2019 -	-	-
15Barcelona, Spain	21/09/2019 05:00	-	-

<sup>\*</sup> Ports of call may vary based on itinerary and departure dates selected

Accommodation: Hotel Rialto IN: 21 September OUT: 24 September

Depart Barcelona 24 September at 12.35PM arrive London 1.55PM - Vueling

Accommodation: Grand Plaza Serviced Apartments IN: 24 September OUT: 27th September

Depart London on the 27 September at 12.24PM arrive Paris 3.47PM – Eurostar

Accommodation: Residhome Paris Opera IN: 27 September OUT: 01 October

Depart Paris 01 October at 12.25PM arrive Guangzhou 02 October at 6.00AM – China Southern

Accommodation: Guangzhou 02 October day use

Depart Guangzhou 02 October at 9.55PM arrive Cairns 03 October at 7.20AM – China Southern

Cost per person \$6,278\*pp and includes the following:

- Airfares
- Airport taxes
- 2 nights accommodation in Rome including breakfast
- 14-night cruise in a obstructed ocean view cabin including all meals
- 3 nights accommodation in Barcelona
- 3 nights accommodation in London
- Eurostar between London and Paris
- 4 nights accommodation in Paris